
Titan’s Sport 
Teachers-in-Charge 2025 

SPORT TEACHER-IN-CHARGE EMAIL 

Athletics (s) Gareth Hyett g.hyett@tbc.school.nz
Badminton (w) Keith Crawford k.crawford@tbc.school.nz
Basketball (w) Alistair Simpson a.simpson@tbc.school.nz
Beach Volleyball (s) Darrell Boyd d.boyd@tbc.school.nz
Bowls (Indoor & Lawn) (s) Loren Parkinson l.parkinson@tbc.school.nz
Canoe Slalom (s) Letitia Emery l.emery@tbc.school.nz
Clay Target Shooting (w) Rohit Kumar r.kumar@tbc.school.nz
Cricket (s) Regan Cross r.cross@tbc.school.nz
Cross Country (w) Adam Garner a.garner@tbc.school.nz
E Sports Brett Ronowicz b.ronowicz@tbc.school.nz
Football (w) Doug Maguire d.maguire@tbc.school.nz
Futsal (s) Mario Ramos m.ramos@tbc.school.nz
Golf (s) Richie Apanui r.apanui@tbc.school.nz
Hockey (w) Dhiren Rugnathi d.rugnathji@tbc.school.nz
Kī-o-rahi Paora Teka p.teka@tbc.school.nz
Moto X (w) Tom Collin t.collin@tbc.school.nz
Mountain Biking (s) Darrell Boyd d.boyd@tbc.school.nz
Rock Sport (w) Jihan El-labany j.ellabany@tbc.school.nz
Rowing (s) Tanya Williams t.williams@tbc.school.nz
Rugby (w) Rodger McBrydie r.mcbrydie@tbc.school.nz
Rugby League Derek Stewart d.stewart@tbc.school.nz
Sailing (s) Frank Usherwood f.usherwood@tbc.school.nz
Seven’s (s) Rodger McBrydie r.mcbrydie@tbc.school.nz
Skateboarding Leana Buxton l.buxton@tbc.school.nz
Snow Sport (w) Lyndon Sheehan l.sheehan@tbc.school.nz
Squash (w) Damien Galvan d.galvan@tbc.school.nz
Surfing (s) Damien Galvan d.galvan@tbc.school.nz
Swimming (s) Anna Bruning a.bruning@tbc.school.nz
Table Tennis (w) Brent Salmon b.salmon@tbc.school.nz
Takaro Māori Paora Teka p.teka@tbc.school.nz
Tennis (s) Wayne Merritt w.merritt@tbc.school.nz
Touch Rugby (s) Jared Ruwhiu-Bott j.ruwhiubott@tbc.school.nz
Triathlon (s) Gemma Cook g.cook@tbc.school.nz
Under Water Hockey (w) Egmont Scheepers e.scheepers@tbc.school.nz
Volleyball (s) Darrell Boyd d.boyd@tbc.school.nz
Waka Ama (s) James Brooks j.brooks@tbc.school.nz
Water Polo (s) David Couper d.couper@tbc.school.nz




